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LIPA Lichtpartner GmbH
Pendelleuchte

LIPA 312

Pendelmontage
Aluminium-Strangpressprofil
weil

4,7kg

L=2274mm, B=58mm, H=76mm
100-1500mm

Linsenoptik aus PC
klar

direkt

59°

16,6

LED

40W

6100Im

153Im/W

3000K

>80

80000h, L80/B10

I

1P54

A++

CE, RoHs, D, F

integriertes Betriebsgerat
DALI
220 -240V /0 Hz, 50 - 60 Hz

o DV VY

LIPA Lichtpartner GmbH

Datenblatt LIPA 312
Artikelnummer 3120002.C1.11

LIPA Lichtpartner GmbH | WerkstraBe 32 | DE 65599 Dornburg-Dorndorf | T: +49 6436 28485 0

Anderungen und Irrtiirmer vorbehalten (19.07.2022)



